FLOWER GARDEN BANKS NATIONAL MARINE SANCTUARY

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

Sanctuary Advisory Council Meeting

Wednesday, February 24, 2010, 9:00 AM — 4:00 PM

AGENDA
Welcome & Announcements
Call to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Approval of Minutes of previous meeting
Sanctuary Update
SAC Summit Update
Presentation: Fisheries and Marine Protected

Area Management: A Case Study of the Flower
Garden Banks National Marine Sanctuary

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Working Lunch

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

= TAMU student presentations

FGBNMS Headquarters, 4700 Ave. U., Bldg. 216, Galveston, TX

G.P. Schmahl

Larry McKinney

G.P. Schmahl
Jen Morgan

Juan Levesque

= SAC Subcommittees are encouraged to use any
additional time during the working lunch to meet informally

=  Subcommittee Reports:
Visitor Use
Charter Revision
Blue Seas/Green Communities
Public Comment Period

Constituent Reports:

Discussion: ONMS SE Region Initiatives
New Business

Vice-Chair Election

Meeting Comments

Adjourn

Irby Basco
Clint Moore
Page Williams

Clint Moore
Rebecca Nadel
Jacqui Stanley
Lori Traweek

G.P. Schmahl
Larry McKinney



